
804 S LAUREL STREET DATE:

SPRINGFIELD, GA 31329 P.O. #

Phone: 912-754-2159

Fax: 912-754-8413

VENDOR SHIP TO

PlaySouth Playground Creators Effingham County Board of Commissioners

PO Box 492467 804 S.Laurel Street

Atlanta, GA 30349 Springfield, GA 31329

ATTN : Alison Bruton

ATTN : Todd Wambold 912-754-2159

todd@playsouth.net

ITEM # QTY

1 1

1 1

1 1

1 1

1 1

OTHER COMMENTS OR SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

ECBOC is a tax exempt entity.  Tax ID# is 58-6000821

  

PlaySouth Playground Creators - SIGNATURE TITLE

  

PlaySouth Playground Creators - PRINT NAME DATE

 

  

AUTHORIZED BY - SIGNATURE AUTHORIZED BY - TITLE

 

AUTHORIZED BY - PRINT NAME AUTHORIZED DATE

 

 

-$                 

7,500.00$        

-$                 

  The County references the terms, conditions and specifications contained in Q SWSHBP-02.

347,910.80$   

TAX

S & H

OTHER

TOTAL

TAX RATE

340,410.80$   

-$                 

SUBTOTAL

Installation - Burke Equipment $72,000.00

 

72,000.00$     

UNIT PRICE

207,950.00$   

116,964.00$   

($31,192.50)

($25,310.70)

PURCHASE ORDER
Effingham County Board of Commissioners

REQUISITIONER SHIP VIA F.O.B. SHIPPING TERMS

PlayGround Model Number 132-183971-2

Rubber Surfacing with 3" Compacted Stone Base

Additional PlaySouth Discount

Sourcewell Discount: 010521-BUR

8/7/2024

Q SWSHBP-02

DESCRIPTION

ECBOC  

TOTAL

$207,950.00

$116,964.00

($31,192.50)

($25,310.70)

mailto:todd@playsouth.net

