## **PURCHASE ORDER**

## **Effingham County Board of Commissioners**

804 S LAUREL STREET SPRINGFIELD, GA 31329 Phone: 912-754-2159 Fax: 912-754-8413

## VENDOR

PlaySouth Playground Creators PO Box 492467 Atlanta, GA 30349 DATE: P.O. # 8/7/2024 Q SWSHBP-02

## SHIP TO

Effingham County Board of Commissioners 804 S.Laurel Street Springfield, GA 31329 ATTN : Alison Bruton 912-754-2159

ATTN : Todd Wambold todd@playsouth.net

REQUISITIONER		SHIP VIA	F.O.B	3.		SHIPPING TERMS			
ECBOC									
ITEM #		DESCRIPTION				QTY	UNIT PRICE		TOTAL
1		PlayGround Model Number 132-183971-2				1	\$207,950.00	\$ 1	207,950.00
1		Rubber Surfacing with 3" Compacted Stone Base					\$116,964.00	\$	116,964.00
1		Sourcewell Discount: 010521-BUR				1	(\$31,192.50)	(\$	31,192.50)
1		Additional PlaySouth Discount				1	(\$25,310.70)	(\$	25,310.70)
1	1 Installation - Burke Equipment					1	\$72,000.00	\$	72,000.00
							SUBTOTAL \$ 340,410		340,410.80
-							TAX RATE	\$	-
OTHER COMMENTS OR SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS						ТАХ	\$	-	
ECBOC is a tax exempt entity. Tax ID# is 58-6000821							S & H	\$	7,500.00
							OTHER	\$	-
							TOTAL	\$ :	347,910.80

The County references the terms, conditions and specifications contained in Q SWSHBP-02.

PlaySouth Playground Creators - SIGNATURE

PlaySouth Playground Creators - PRINT NAME

AUTHORIZED BY - SIGNATURE

AUTHORIZED BY - PRINT NAME

TITLE

DATE

AUTHORIZED BY - TITLE

AUTHORIZED DATE